POST TOP LIGHT SERIES GKOPTG1
Key Features
Product Overview
CONSTRUCTION:
■ Rugged die-cast aluminum housing.
■ 3G vibration rated for areas with traffic, meeting ANSI standards C136.31.
■ Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
CONTROLS:

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MPL0170W27V50KDT5
Fixture Type
MPL01
Post Top Light
45W     45Watts
70W     70Watts
87W     87Watts
130W   130Watts
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Item
EPA
EPA OF POST TOP
0.9696
Note: 1. Only 130W has 347-480V con�guration.

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MPL0170W27V50KDT5
Fixture Type
MPL01
Post Top Light
45W     45Watts
70W     70Watts
87W     87Watts
130W   130Watts
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Item
EPA
EPA OF POST TOP
0.9696
Note: 1. Only 130W has 347-480V con�guration.

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MPL0170W27V50KDT5
Fixture Type
MPL01
Post Top Light
45W     45Watts
70W     70Watts
87W     87Watts
130W   130Watts
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Item
EPA
EPA OF POST TOP
0.9696
Note: 1. Only 130W has 347-480V con�guration.

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MPL0170W27V50KDT5
Fixture Type
MPL01
Post Top Light
45W     45Watts
70W     70Watts
87W     87Watts
130W   130Watts
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Item
EPA
EPA OF POST TOP
0.9696
Note: 1. Only 130W has 347-480V con�guration.